Ivaniushchenko Viktor Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of State Special Communications Service in
Sumy Region, Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3995
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3995
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3995
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3995
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/950c54bd-4367-47c2-84bc-e4977f194561
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kravchenko lvan Oleksandrovych associated with the common life and —
mutual rights and obligations

Ivaniushchenko Olha Oleksandrivna wife —
YnpasniHHA iHpopMaLinHOI AiSNbHOCTI Ta

KOMYHiKaLin 3 rpoMancbKicTio CyMCbKOI

obnacHoi gep>xaBHOi agMiHicTpauii,

roNIOBHMUN cnevianicT BigAiny 3 NUTaHb

BHYTPILUHbOI MONITUKK

Ivaniushchenko Anastasiia Viktorivna daughter —

L
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

YnpaBniHHA [ep>XaBHOI 15 845,29
cny>xbun cneuianbHOro 3B'A3Ky

Ta 3aXUCTy iHopMauii YKpaiHu

, Ha4anbHMK YnpaBniHHSA

YnpaBniHHA Jep>XaBHOT 15 845,29
cny>xbu cneuianbHOro 3B'sA3Ky

Ta 3axXUCTy iHopmMaLii YKpaiHu

, Ha4anbHWK YnpaBniHHA

YnpaBniHHA [ep>XxaBHOI 10 446,73
cny>xbu cneuianbHOro 3B'A3Ky

Ta 3axXuUcCTy iHopmMaLii YKpaiHu

, Ha4anbHWK YnpaBniHHA

YnpasniHHA Oep>aBHoOI 7 156,03
CNy>Xbun cneuiasbHOro 3B'A3Ky

Ta 3axucTy iHpopMauil YKpaiHn

, HavyanbHUK YnpaBniHHSA

Department of the State 4 743,11
Service of Specialized

Communication and

Information Protection of

Ukraine, Head of the

Department

Department of the State 4 182,54
Service of Special

Communication and

Information Protection of

Ukraine in Sumy oblast

(region), Head of the

Department

16
219,34

16
219,34

11

720,21

6 670,88

4 700,71

4 206,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_262856ed-2d13-42c9-8fd3-ab5deb44ac8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b59f2d37-03d2-45b4-9a66-821cc46fa015
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c96fc8e-4afd-4c6f-b26d-bb8d281eb55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f6cb3c1-349b-4447-be14-3f7c7014a19a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55342752-dd55-4687-99c8-1756e162317c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8375f23a-d651-4b7e-a4af-8616f76fe40e

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

31 158,00

31 158,00

22 588,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_262856ed-2d13-42c9-8fd3-ab5deb44ac8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_262856ed-2d13-42c9-8fd3-ab5deb44ac8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_262856ed-2d13-42c9-8fd3-ab5deb44ac8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b59f2d37-03d2-45b4-9a66-821cc46fa015
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b59f2d37-03d2-45b4-9a66-821cc46fa015
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b59f2d37-03d2-45b4-9a66-821cc46fa015
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c96fc8e-4afd-4c6f-b26d-bb8d281eb55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c96fc8e-4afd-4c6f-b26d-bb8d281eb55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c96fc8e-4afd-4c6f-b26d-bb8d281eb55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f6cb3c1-349b-4447-be14-3f7c7014a19a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f6cb3c1-349b-4447-be14-3f7c7014a19a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f6cb3c1-349b-4447-be14-3f7c7014a19a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55342752-dd55-4687-99c8-1756e162317c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55342752-dd55-4687-99c8-1756e162317c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55342752-dd55-4687-99c8-1756e162317c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8375f23a-d651-4b7e-a4af-8616f76fe40e

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 161 000,00
2017 UAH 287 000,00
2016 UAH 1 800,00
2015 UAH —

o
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_262856ed-2d13-42c9-8fd3-ab5deb44ac8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b59f2d37-03d2-45b4-9a66-821cc46fa015
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

32533.0 sg. m (4)

32533.0 sg. m (4)

510.0 sg. m (2)

510.0 sg. m (2)

510.0 sg. m (2)

510.0 sg. m (2)

140.58 sq. m
(3)

140.58 sq. m
(3)

78.44 sq. m
(2)

78.44 sq. m
(2)

78.44 sq. m
(2)

78.44 sq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_262856ed-2d13-42c9-8fd3-ab5deb44ac8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b59f2d37-03d2-45b4-9a66-821cc46fa015
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c96fc8e-4afd-4c6f-b26d-bb8d281eb55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5f6cb3c1-349b-4447-be14-3f7c7014a19a
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VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

Sept. 9, 2016 —

Chery Tiggo-2 2017

Chery Tiggo-2 2017

Chery Tiggo-2 2017

Chery Tiggo-2 2017

BA3 2104 YHiBepcan 1987

BA3 2104 YHiBepcan 1987

Department of State Special
Communications Service in
Sumy Region, Head
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

"a-bank" pjsc 14360080 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4470
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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